LED Luminaires
Flushmount Double Rings
Specifications
Description
The Flushmount Double Rings feature a modern, functional design that provides a sophisticated look to the application
without sacrificing efficiency. These high performing products feature five selectable color temperatures, a low glare
output and are dimmable to 10%.  The Flushmount Double Ring fixtures are available in three fixture sizes and feature a
brushed nickel finish to complement any decorative residential or commercial application.

Dimming Yes (Triac)
Housing Material Steel
Lens Plastic
Operating Temperature -4°F - 104°F
Listings ETL, FCC
Environment Damp Location
Warranty 5 years Standard
Ordering Logic   EX: FM-DR12-CS-BN-120V-MW
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
Page 2/5 Rev Date: 11/18/25
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
90270 FM-DR12-CS-BN-120V Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Double Ring 12" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 15W 1200LM 120V TRIAC Dimming Plastic Lens
90271 FM-DR14-CS-BN-120V Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Double Ring 14" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 21W 1500LM 120V TRIAC Dimming Plastic Lens
90272 FM-DR16-CS-BN-120V Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Double Ring 16" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 25W 1800LM 120V TRIAC Dimming Plastic Lens
90275 FM-DR12-CS-BN-120V-MW Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Double Ring 12" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 15W 1200LM 120V TRIAC Dimming Plastic Lens
with Microwave Motion Sensor
90276 FM-DR14-CS-BN-120V-MW Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Double Ring 14" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 21W 1500LM 120V TRIAC Dimming Plastic Lens
with Microwave Motion Sensor
90277 FM-DR16-CS-BN-120V-MW Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Double Ring 16" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 25W 1800LM 120V TRIAC Dimming Plastic Lens
with Microwave Motion Sensor
Flushmount Double Rings
LED Luminaires
Specifications Table
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Performance Table
* For Options and Non-Stock Items - Lead Times Apply
Series
–
Design Product Size
–
CCT
–
Finish
–
Voltage
–
Options
FM = Flushmount DR = Double Ring
12 = 12 inch Round
14 = 14 inch Round
16 = 16 inch Round
CS = Color Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
BN = Brushed
Nickel
120V = 120V, 50/60 Hz,
Triac Dimming
MW = Microwave
Motion Sensor
Ø14"
2-
1/
4"
Page 3/5 Rev Date: 11/18/25
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Dimensions
LED Luminaires
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.